What to Expect

2024 Reins of Life Golf Outing Monday, July 29th

at the

South Bend Country Club

25800 Country Club Dr. South Bend, IN 46619

Giveaways | Competitive Fun Delicious Food & Drinks



Schedule of Events

11: 00 AM Registration and Lunch Begins

12:15 PM Announcements & Group Putt

12:30 PM Tee Off Time!

5:15 PM Dinner, Program

& Presentations of Awards





Platinum Transparency **2023**

Candid.

Reins of Life, Inc. 55200 Quince Road South Bend, IN 46619



Sponsorships

How To Register

Team & Sponsor Registration

Start your week with a round of golf in support of children and adults with disabilities. Take part in some outdoor fun while representing the positive culture and brand of your business.

■ Presenting Sponsor | \$15,000

Arena Banner on Display | Logo Promotion on

Marketing Materials | Two Golf Teams | Social Media

Promotion | Event Spotlight Presentation |

Invite to ROL Recognition Event

Gold Sponsor | \$5,000

Logo Promotion on Marketing Materials | Two Golf Teams | Social Media Promotion

Silver Sponsor | \$2,500

Logo Promotion on Marketing Materials | One Golf Team | Social Media Logo Promotion

Bronze Sponsor | \$1,500

Logo on Event Sponsor Board | One Golf Team Social Media Promotion

Foursome Golf Team | \$1,000

Includes registration fee coverage for your foursome team; cart and lunch provided.

□ \$100 | One Hole □ \$250 | Three Holes Logo on Event Sponsor Board &

Yard Sign Logo Display on Course

Confirm your commitment by adding your sponsorship selection to the *Team & Sponsor Registration* form included in this brochure.

Print your detailed list of sponsorship levels at reinsoflife.org/2024golfouting

Registration Open Through Friday, July 12th, 2024

Register by using the method that works best for you!

1.Online Registration: Visit reinsoflife.org/2024golfouting. Click the "Online Team Registration" button and complete the online form & payment.

2. By Mail: Use the right panel of this brochure to complete your 2024 Golf Outing Team Registration. Mail the form to the address below. Please make checks payable to Reins of Life, Inc.

Reins of Life 55200 Quince Road South Bend, IN 46619

3. Via Phone: Call 574.232.0853 to register via phone.

Credit Card payment can be processed as well.

Reins of Life is a non-profit organization.

All donations may be tax exempt.

Indiana tax exempt #0001423010-010

Presenting Sponsor \$15,000
Gold \$5,000 Silver \$2,500
☐ Bronze \$1,500 ☐ Team \$1,000
Sponsor Registration \$
Captain Name
Business/Team Name :
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Golfers:
1.
2.
3
4
□ \$100 One Hole □ \$250 Three Holes Sign to Read:
Hole Sponsorship \$
☐ I am unable to attend. Please accept my donation \$
Registration Total =

Please make checks payable to Reins of Life, Inc.

[Teams + Hole Sponsor + Donation] \$